



Annual Agreement Change Order Worksheet

Enviromatic Systems - EXHIBIT A				
<u>Possible Contract Years</u>				2
<u>Original Annual Contract Value</u>	\$	150,000.00	Council approval required on Change Orders with monetary changes greater than \$50,000 or 25% of the original maximum price. It is both in this case.	
25% Increase Threshold	\$	37,500.00		
Original Max Potential Value	\$	300,000.00		
	<u>Contract Action</u>	<u>Initial Term (Year One)</u>	<u>Renewal 1 (year 2)</u>	
8/5/2015	Initial Contract	\$150,000.00		
09/01/16	Renewal 1		\$150,000.00	
08/21/17	Change Order 1		\$225,000.00	
Total of Changes			\$225,000.00	<u>Grand Total</u>
Annual Contract Value	\$	150,000.00	\$	375,000.00
				\$525,000.00